
* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             22-05-22 * Los  : 07.30             S:0006 * 
* NINOVE                   * 37 Oude                    * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

   12    12     8     0     0     0 AS2      37    24    18     3     3     3     3     3     3     0     0 MIEZEN    6    30    23    19     6     5     2     2     3     3    18    19 DIVERS

   17    17    13     0     0     0 OS2       5     5     5     3     3     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk

   13    13     9     0     0     0 RAKEND    5     5     5     3     3     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  8 Deelnemers

   13    13     9     0     0     0 GROEP     5     5     5     3     3     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 24-05-22

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 14  3  165863 BE2055645-19 09.29521 1383.7099 3000   3.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -30.0020.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   53.75   1

  2 VAN ASSCHE DIRK     AFFLIGEM   1  2  2  166349 BE2056169-19 09.30580 1375.1640 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   2

  3 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1  9  2  152031 BE4065588-18 09.21030 1369.0320 3333   3.75   6.00   7.50  7.50     -     -     -     - 50.00         -15.0010.0030.0015.00    -    -    -    -    -     -  144.75   3

  4 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  5  151728 BE4001214-20 09.21001 1366.8984 3000   3.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   11.75   4

  5 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1  9  8       2 BE4065536-18 09.21480 1359.8479 3000   3.75      -      -     -     - 12.00     -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   23.75   5

  6 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1  9  4       3 BE4213339-20 09.21500 1359.4426 3000   3.75      -      -     -     -     -     - 12.00     -         - 5.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   22.75   6

  7 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 14  1       2 BE2090122-20 09.32141 1356.9190 9555 125.25  11.50* 12.50*12.50*    -  6.00     -  6.00 10.00         - 5.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -  188.75   7

  8 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 14  9       3 BE2055649-19 09.32241 1355.0714 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   8

  9 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 14 12       4 BE2055637-19 09.32431 1351.5747 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   9

 10 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 14  8       5 BE2091050-20 09.32461 1351.0243 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 20.00/N 5    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   20.50  10

 11 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 14 13       6 BE2091055-20 09.34441 1329.7230 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  11

 12 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1  9  5       4 BE4213340-20 09.24410 1325.6591 3000   1.50*     -      -     -     -  9.75*    -     -     -         - 4.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   15.25  12

 13 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  2  2  157342 BE4073091-19 09.29111 1320.1493 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  13

 14 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 14  5       7 BE2028212-16 09.35421 1319.4972 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  14

 15 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  4       2 BE4031641-19 09.25011 1319.1636 3000   1.50*     -      -     -     -  6.00*12.00     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   19.50  15

 16 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1  9  1       5 BE4001933-20 09.25240 1317.4263 9555   1.50*     -      -     - 12.00     -  6.75*    -     - 10.00/E 2    -    -    -    -10.00    -    -    -    -     -   40.25  16

 17 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  2  1       2 BE4026085-17 09.29281 1317.0185 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  17

 18 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  2       3 BE4001226-20 09.26011 1307.7933 3333   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -  6.75*    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -  9.50   17.75  18

 19 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 14 11       8 BE2088756-20 09.36541 1307.0199 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  19

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-11.2835,4 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1  9  6       6 BE4065533-18 09.27210 1295.5347 3000      -      -      -     -     -  6.00*    -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.00   *

  * DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 14  4      11 BE2055604-19 09.38581 1286.0754 3000      -      -      -     -  6.00     -  6.00     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   12.00   *

  * DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  1       4 BE4046426-17 09.28171 1282.7324 9555      -      -      -     -  6.00*    -  6.00*    -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   12.00   *

  * DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 14  2      12 BE2055648-19 09.40431 1268.8580 3000      -      -      -     -  6.00     -  6.00  6.00     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -15.0022.50    -     -   55.50   *

  * DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  3       5 BE4046403-17 09.29501 1266.1409 3000      -      -      -     -  6.00*    -     -  6.00*    - 20.00/E 4    -    -    -    -    -15.00    -    -    -     -   47.00   *

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug : DIVERSEN DAG 9.00 / 

DE STERCKE ETIENNE 2.50 / VERSTICHELEN CHRISTIAN 4.50 / DE NEEF EN ZOON 0.50 / COPPENS FREDDY-SEGERS PETRA 0.50 / VAN ASSCHE DIRK 1.00 / 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             22-05-22 * Los  : 07.30             S:0006 * 
* NINOVE                   * 100 Jaarse                 * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

   10    10    10     0     0     0 AS2      60    40    18     2     2     2     2     2     0     0     0 MIEZEN    5    21    28    26     5     4     2     3     2     2    21    25 DIVERS

   15    15    15     0     0     0 OS2       4     4     4     2     2     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk

   10    10    10     0     0     0 RAKEND    4     4     4     2     2     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  11 Deelnemers

   10    10    10     0     0     0 GROEP     4     4     4     2     2     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 24-05-22

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 33 29  156461 BE4017860-21 09.20562 1410.3633 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           1

  2 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  3  151728 BE4091353-21 09.18261 1399.2530 3000   3.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -30.0020.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   53.75   2

  3 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 33 28       2 BE4017710-21 09.21562 1397.7636 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           3

  4 VAN VAERENBERGH FRA IDDERGEM   1 18  4  162886 BE4028161-21 09.26400 1396.1657 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -15.0010.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   26.50   4

  5 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 33 32       3 BE4013838-21 09.22162 1393.6136 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           5

  6 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1  9  1  152031 BE4084306-21 09.19480 1384.6175 8555  65.25  16.00  20.00 20.00     -     -     -     - 50.00         - 5.00 3.0030.0012.00    -    -    -    -    -     -  221.25   6

  7 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1  9  2       2 BE4084342-21 09.20440 1372.9470 3333   3.75      -      -     - 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -10.00    -    -    -    -     -   69.75   7

  8 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  7  5  165863 BE2039070-21 09.31111 1368.6760 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   8

  9 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  6       2 BE4091331-21 09.21341 1359.9558 3000   3.75      -      -     -     - 11.25*    -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   23.00   9

 10 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 33  7       4 BE4013806-21 09.25112 1358.3256 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          10

 11 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1  9  9       3 BE4064448-21 09.22060 1356.2087 3000   3.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   11.75  11

 12 VAN VAERENBERGH FRA IDDERGEM   1 18  1       2 BE4028152-21 09.30300 1351.7510 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    9.50  12

 13 VAN VAERENBERGH FRA IDDERGEM   1 18  9       3 BE4028179-21 09.30330 1351.1904 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  13

 14 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 10  1  157342 BE4023197-21 09.26461 1347.4715 3000   3.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   11.75  14

 15 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  4       3 BE4091356-21 09.22391 1346.8775 3000   1.50*     -      -     -  7.50*    -  7.50* 7.50*    -         - 5.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   32.00  15

 16 VAN VAERENBERGH FRA IDDERGEM   1 18 18       4 BE4028195-21 09.31270 1341.1774 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  16

 17 VAN VAERENBERGH FRA IDDERGEM   1 18 16       5 BE4028194-21 09.32080 1333.6736 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  17

 18 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  5       4 BE4091339-21 09.24021 1330.5389 3000   1.50*     -      -     -  6.00* 6.00* 6.00* 6.00*    -         - 4.00 1.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   30.50  18

 19 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 33 17       5 BE4017838-21 09.28002 1325.9032 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          19

 20 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 33 13       6 BE4017852-21 09.28052 1324.9675 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          20

 21 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 33 21       7 BE4013837-21 09.28242 1321.4239 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          21

 22 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 10  3       2 BE4023188-21 09.29151 1319.4113 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  22

 23 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 10  5       3 BE4187506-21 09.29241 1317.7538 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  23

 24 VAN VAERENBERGH FRA IDDERGEM   1 18  8       6 BE4028156-21 09.34160 1310.7779 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  24

 25 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 33 27       8 BE4013841-21 09.29382 1307.8014 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          25

 26 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  1       5 BE4091315-21 09.26041 1307.2299 8555   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 25.00/N 5    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -10.50     -   37.00  26

 27 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 33 14       9 BE4017855-21 09.29452 1306.5273 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          27

 28 VAN VAERENBERGH FRA IDDERGEM   1 18  6       7 BE2037795-21 09.34430 1306.0484 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  28

 29 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 10  4       4 BE4023163-21 09.30551 1301.2253 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  29

 30 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  7  2       2 BE2039054-21 09.37361 1299.8498 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  30

 31 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  7  7       3 BE2039087-21 09.37381 1299.5103 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  31

 32 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  7  1       4 BE2039048-21 09.37401 1299.1710 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  32

 33 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  7  3       5 BE2039088-21 09.37461 1298.1542 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  33

 34 VAN VAERENBERGH FRA IDDERGEM   1 18  7       8 BE4028185-21 09.35370 1296.6910 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  34

 35 DE BODT PASCAL      NINOVE     1  2  2  158900 BE4020883-21 09.32361 1296.0672 3000   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  35

 36 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 10  9       5 BE4023177-21 09.32041 1288.9666 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  36

 37 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 33 30      10 BE4013941-21 09.31382 1286.2980 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          37

 38 VAN VAERENBERGH FRA IDDERGEM   1 18 12       9 BE4028191-21 09.37250 1278.3728 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  38



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             22-05-22 * Los  : 07.30             S:0006 * 
* NINOVE                   * 100 Jaarse                 * Basis: 155000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 VAN ASSCHE DIRK     AFFLIGEM   1  5  3  166349 BE2037251-21 09.40270 1275.1936 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  39

 40 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 33 16      11 BE4013880-21 09.32512 1273.5593 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          40

 41 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 33 11      12 BE4013929-21 09.32532 1273.2138 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          41

 42 VAN VAERENBERGH FRA IDDERGEM   1 18 11      10 BE4028160-21 09.38430 1265.4616 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  42

 43 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 33 25      13 BE4017705-21 09.33392 1265.3197 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          43

 44 VAN VAERENBERGH FRA IDDERGEM   1 18 17      11 BE2037794-21 09.38470 1264.8065 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  44

 45 DE COCK ALFONS      MOORSEL    1  2  1  173513 BE4022516-21 09.47230 1262.9844 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  45

 46 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 33  6      14 BE4017846-21 09.34562 1252.3225 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          46

 47 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1  9  8       4 BE4211807-21 09.31380 1249.9123 3000   1.50*     -      -     -     -  6.00*    -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    7.50  47

 48 VAN ASSCHE DIRK     AFFLIGEM   1  5  1       2 BE2037269-21 09.43150 1248.3977 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 12.50   13.00  48

 49 VAN VAERENBERGH FRA IDDERGEM   1 18  2      12 BE4028158-21 09.40480 1245.3058 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  49

 50 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 33 33      15 BE4017704-21 09.36542 1232.9148 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          50

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-11.3543,1 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * DE COCK ALFONS      MOORSEL    1  2  2       2 BE4022526-21 09.53490 1206.4874 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 10.00/E 2    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   10.00   *

  * VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1  9  3       6 BE4084308-21 09.36110 1204.8422 3000      -      -      -     -  6.00* 6.00* 6.00* 6.00*    - 20.00/E 4    -    -    -    -    -15.0010.00    -    -     -   69.00   *

  * DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  2       6 BE4091309-21 09.39391 1170.2742 3333      -      -      -     -  6.00*    -  6.00* 6.00*    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -15.00    -     -   33.00   *

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             22-05-22 * Los  : 07.30             S:0006 * 
* NINOVE                   * 136 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0     0 OS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  11 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0 GROEP     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 24-05-22

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 33 29  156461 BE4017860-21 09.20562 1410.3633 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           1

  2 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 11  8  151728 BE4091353-21 09.18261 1399.2530 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           2

  3 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 33 28       2 BE4017710-21 09.21562 1397.7636 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           3

  4 VAN VAERENBERGH FRA IDDERGEM   1 20  6  162886 BE4028161-21 09.26400 1396.1657 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           4

  5 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 33 32       3 BE4013838-21 09.22162 1393.6136 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           5

  6 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 18 10  152031 BE4084306-21 09.19480 1384.6175 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           6

  7 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 21  3  165863 BE2055645-19 09.29521 1383.7099 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           7

  8 VAN ASSCHE DIRK     AFFLIGEM   1  7  7  166349 BE2056169-19 09.30580 1375.1640 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           8

  9 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 18 11       2 BE4084342-21 09.20440 1372.9470 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           9

 10 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 18  2       3 BE4065588-18 09.21030 1369.0320 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          10

 11 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 21 19       2 BE2039070-21 09.31111 1368.6760 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          11

 12 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 11  5       2 BE4001214-20 09.21001 1366.8984 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          12

 13 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 11 11       3 BE4091331-21 09.21341 1359.9558 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          13

 14 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 18  8       4 BE4065536-18 09.21480 1359.8479 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          14

 15 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 18  4       5 BE4213339-20 09.21500 1359.4426 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          15

 16 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 33  7       4 BE4013806-21 09.25112 1358.3256 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          16

 17 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 21  1       3 BE2090122-20 09.32141 1356.9190 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          17

 18 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 18 18       6 BE4064448-21 09.22060 1356.2087 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          18

 19 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 21  9       4 BE2055649-19 09.32241 1355.0714 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          19

 20 VAN VAERENBERGH FRA IDDERGEM   1 20  1       2 BE4028152-21 09.30300 1351.7510 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          20

 21 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 21 12       5 BE2055637-19 09.32431 1351.5747 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          21

 22 VAN VAERENBERGH FRA IDDERGEM   1 20 11       3 BE4028179-21 09.30330 1351.1904 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          22

 23 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 21  8       6 BE2091050-20 09.32461 1351.0243 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          23

 24 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 12  3  157342 BE4023197-21 09.26461 1347.4715 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          24

 25 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 11  9       4 BE4091356-21 09.22391 1346.8775 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          25

 26 VAN VAERENBERGH FRA IDDERGEM   1 20 20       4 BE4028195-21 09.31270 1341.1774 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          26

 27 VAN VAERENBERGH FRA IDDERGEM   1 20 18       5 BE4028194-21 09.32080 1333.6736 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          27

 28 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 11 10       5 BE4091339-21 09.24021 1330.5389 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          28

 29 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 21 13       7 BE2091055-20 09.34441 1329.7230 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          29

 30 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 33 17       5 BE4017838-21 09.28002 1325.9032 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          30

 31 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 18  5       7 BE4213340-20 09.24410 1325.6591 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          31

 32 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 33 13       6 BE4017852-21 09.28052 1324.9675 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          32

 33 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 33 21       7 BE4013837-21 09.28242 1321.4239 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          33

 34 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 12  2       2 BE4073091-19 09.29111 1320.1493 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          34

 35 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 21  5       8 BE2028212-16 09.35421 1319.4972 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          35

 36 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 12  5       3 BE4023188-21 09.29151 1319.4113 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          36

 37 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 11  4       6 BE4031641-19 09.25011 1319.1636 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          37

 38 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 12  7       4 BE4187506-21 09.29241 1317.7538 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          38



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             22-05-22 * Los  : 07.30             S:0006 * 
* NINOVE                   * 136 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 155000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 18  1       8 BE4001933-20 09.25240 1317.4263 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          39

 40 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 12  1       5 BE4026085-17 09.29281 1317.0185 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          40

 41 VAN VAERENBERGH FRA IDDERGEM   1 20 10       6 BE4028156-21 09.34160 1310.7779 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          41

 42 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 33 27       8 BE4013841-21 09.29382 1307.8014 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          42

 43 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 11  2       7 BE4001226-20 09.26011 1307.7933 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          43

 44 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 11  6       8 BE4091315-21 09.26041 1307.2299 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          44

 45 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 21 11       9 BE2088756-20 09.36541 1307.0199 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          45

 46 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 33 14       9 BE4017855-21 09.29452 1306.5273 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          46

 47 VAN VAERENBERGH FRA IDDERGEM   1 20  8       7 BE2037795-21 09.34430 1306.0484 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          47

 48 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 21 14      10 BE2091043-20 09.37041 1305.3055 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          48

 49 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 21  7      11 BE2055613-19 09.37261 1301.5498 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          49

 50 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 12  6       6 BE4023163-21 09.30551 1301.2253 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          50

 51 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 21 16      12 BE2039054-21 09.37361 1299.8498 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          51

 52 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 21 21      13 BE2039087-21 09.37381 1299.5103 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          52

 53 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 21 15      14 BE2039048-21 09.37401 1299.1710 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          53

 54 VAN VAERENBERGH FRA IDDERGEM   1 20  4       8 BE4101802-20 09.35270 1298.4137 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          54

 55 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 21 17      15 BE2039088-21 09.37461 1298.1542 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          55

 56 VAN VAERENBERGH FRA IDDERGEM   1 20  9       9 BE4028185-21 09.35370 1296.6910 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          56

 57 DE BODT PASCAL      NINOVE     1  2  2  158900 BE4020883-21 09.32361 1296.0672 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          57

 58 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 18  6       9 BE4065533-18 09.27210 1295.5347 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          58

 59 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 12 11       7 BE4023177-21 09.32041 1288.9666 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          59

 60 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 33 30      10 BE4013941-21 09.31382 1286.2980 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          60

 61 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 21  4      16 BE2055604-19 09.38581 1286.0754 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          61

 62 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 11  1       9 BE4046426-17 09.28171 1282.7324 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          62

 63 VAN VAERENBERGH FRA IDDERGEM   1 20 14      10 BE4028191-21 09.37250 1278.3728 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          63

 64 VAN ASSCHE DIRK     AFFLIGEM   1  7  3       2 BE2037251-21 09.40270 1275.1936 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          64

 65 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 33 16      11 BE4013880-21 09.32512 1273.5593 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          65

 66 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 33 11      12 BE4013929-21 09.32532 1273.2138 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          66

 67 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 21  2      17 BE2055648-19 09.40431 1268.8580 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          67

 68 VERSTICHELEN CHRIST ERWETEGE   1 18  7      10 BE4031539-19 09.30020 1266.5732 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          68

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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